Name /gy ..... .ﬂ_(—([b/?,/?bs/.a{/.?/at‘r

Date filed %/or‘/{/ﬁ!é
Priority ...... JUNOENSRIIQEHE Srn. L S L aibiaea

Action suspended until ...

Returned to applicant .....................

Date of approval ............ ISy 2251950 TR

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning ........ ALy 25 O 5 7
Date for completion ..........! Qctobexr.-1, - -L957-ccmeeee
T tendedRto P Aol asi O e S e e

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed .............. Commenced .~

tar—= 17, L9258
2 ey S

Form “C” filed .. A& tAL22AAd

Form “B” filed ... L&<t2®

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ............. 9B L e e e
Proof received ....... T e AR N e R e R
Date certificate issued (S 0CTORERIVISSBISS 2 ENue iy

Application No. GG 393
Permit No. G..........._. QYUDT R e e YA,
Certificate No. ........ o s I en

FEES PAID

Amount

Stream Index, Page No. ..... /5'—8;3 """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
9/70/@ 2 ....| $1 Cert. Fee | Seov /T
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check No.
ASSIGNMENTS
Date { To Whom Address | Volume Page
REMARKS

0,09 cafas.. from.a.well. for irrigation.af. 7.k acres....... s it A e L A T

B e e P e

State Printing 85927
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Form C
PORTANT—This |
i G form is a
which the water has actually been agg%?:l t’?o t?rsesi’fte Engineer that permittee is read

in the permit, which it is intended to iriante oguid, 20t be mailed to the State
Fill out, detach and mall to the Siats arginger this permit at any time, h .
, e State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the %safecl}}llsllgebeen lﬁ‘l‘igated.
en applied.

2 X AP 2L
{ A hC t 7/ ; g
NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEIEfCIAaIl.O?J;\I]Z‘:)é e

7 5 ,/ 4 ~ 2
1 ez by Ao T b [ S ot A
: . /k 7 ..7' ........... /? .......... C.. Lo 44(//%////"”‘7/”744/, the holder of Permit No/@,/2.7f7
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

a'gcggdance with the terms of said permit, on the (OcF. [ day of oo 1098
BB R eTN ATk S s e e s Se kv an s B e S e TR B T S
H IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ....... Tk day of /UZ“‘ ....................... < 194.8
7z ‘E///"h“'( e 2 vz) N oninacr) A tof. . 7 ey 2l
/ P 3 4/(SIgnature of Applicant) O\& (Address) ; |
J \
Gagy
vForm B Application No, £ =i..ale s 2
L NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION : %
j : ) 274

(2 ) A
B n T syt g3 3
e R N W e ment, you

................................................................................ il encumbered. :
,-;hould so state in order that our records may hotiie gnecessariy eneumbered Cy GO R - 5
AR e T R e é //'/ : 19[]\/

.................................................... 5 5 day of A A S X RO
and this .../ ; /_
/WITNES?WHEBEOF, g L0 )’/K/vv/\/ ....... Dl
‘ ‘ 4 > 1 :,: o vt eeendhe f valecasesoancesesfe (deress)
/L//{/j 4(/\/‘ uam)/ vork is completed.
........ ; / Cesls £y Salem, Oregon, when construction ¥
/ ‘ and mail to the State Engineer, h

, the holder of Permit No/é’. .................
on of the works described

2 i L U

760,
i : 2 structi
to appropriate the pu]ihc wateré of the state of Oregon, complete;l9 t‘}j}’\e égn
/ 19.9

"""""""""""""" the proposed develop:

Remarks: """""""""""""""""""""""" {han described in the permit, or

Fill out, detach,
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STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
§££«D\l/‘:E ."‘: nG SALEM

REFER TO G-395

FILE No.

Roy D, and Eva P, Springer
z 101

Harbor, Oregon

Dear Sir and Madam:

On the reverse side of this paper is a copy of a draft of water right
certificate to confirm the right under Permit No. ._G=275 You are
requested to examine this draft and if you find it correctly describes the
appropriation of water made, execute the following final proof. A fee of
$1.00 is required for recording your certificate of water right in the office

of the County Clerk. The fee of $1.00, together with this signed draft,

must be returned to the State Engineer.

Very truly yours,
RIS L. WHEE]ER
%ﬁl =STANE E£

State Engmee7

FINAL PROOF
I have read the draft of water right certificate shown on the reverse
side of this paper and as final proof of appropriation of water I hereby

certify that the water has been used as described in said draft.

£ O UL AL
A SIS s L Q‘Lﬁb }LWLZ\B
Feofia 7= % R }wﬁ G ‘-7’ (sﬁ;;;am;;r'&"

gorrlogoric.....)... fI TN
/ 3 f (Date)

\




Permit A—4M—1-61
rmit A—4M—1 State Printing 32580

STATE OF OREGON e i) =R
COUNTY OF CURRY Ul spp 1y 1.962

This I3 to Certifp, Tha ROY D. and EVA P. SPRINGER

of ox 101, Harbor , State of Oregon , has made proof
to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

a well

a tTibutaTy Of L':"::" ric 3’:(‘»’13“. ;fo»r the purpose Of

4 vl o7 4 o
ad dJ . ]

under Permit No. 275 of the State Engineer, and that'said right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; thai the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from  June 15, 1956

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially ‘used for said purposes, and shall not exceed

P -] P &+ e - P
° cun oot DY 82007

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
"{'he‘z;oi@t of diversion is located in the W% 545, as projected within Taggart DIC 40, Sec. 9
ie U : 1 Wl

” 2 r ¥
) ] ! ¢ 3 Y
. " ] Lo L ', Welin
' v A ,v,_ . NO & o o &L o3, - S et .o A s R 3 3 Gk P
Well 1ocated 708 fi. ¥. and 368 ft, B, from HC between Sections 8 and 9

The amount of water used for irrigation, together u_zit,h.t.he amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to dRe=eightieth of qne cubic_foot fer secqn%
» 1 S - . v ] o ¥t a

per acre, 9T 1ts equivalent TP each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
a diversion of not to exceed 24 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during
the irrigatisn seasor of sach year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such Tight is
appurtenant, is as follows:

-z

3
6O noaves M . ¥
“e Chwead ot L99T § W Y
o e Bl S Al B WS o ey
as pojecsved withln 18ggar t DIl ll.o
sactlion

. 1.9 . A 5
Te 81 Sey Re 15 ey Holle

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

THIS IS A DRAFT OF WATER RIGHT CERTIFICATE

See other side for instructions and final proof to be executed by permittee.
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Application Noo /[~ & D5

+ o< 1057 Permit Noo (G—— 2 7 4.
v 2 Rege. Certificate No,
Q Well NOQ

Ej’l .

ANNUAL REPOCRT ON WELLS

(ORS 5374715 requires that an annual report for each well
be submitted to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon)

Report covers period from October 1 to September 30 of following yearo

Have any changes been made in the well or pump during the past year?
If so, explain:

What was the maximum pumping rate at any time during the past year? ¢4 9___gpm
Date Observed drawdown Zsiufe JO. .7 . feet
4

In your opinion is the level of water in this well affected by other pumping
operations in your vicinity? jp— Explain:

If an irrigation well, how many acres were irrigated this past season? [/
What date did pumping begin? ?71,4.//% / Cease? Z AL 30

Number of days of pump operation / [ &  Average pumbing rate gpm
Depth to water while pumping, feet below land surfaceo Date

Power consumption for entire year or season M %/yv&w % Kwh
Quantity of water pumped during year or season (gallons or acre~feet)
What was the cost of pumping per acre irrigated? j/p 2/

Do you consider use of water from this source profitable? iZe=2 -
7

Will you operate this well next season? A
7

Measured water levels (one measurement in spring and cne in fall)
7‘&& feet belcw land surface, Date of measurement p71¢cz  /
7j 2 A= feet below land surface. Date of measurement L e SO
Additional water level measurements: 7

Feet below . Date Remark
lai?i suifg‘cie / %f/l/h > &V’Pgé /224/'47;6
J,(//%(,m, WAA,W‘M/ WWWW YN

L= [ 1958 Tox Copfle{odqwr ‘Wi 2
Remarks : : k&éﬂmﬂw 7:,::/ y&(c,,

"4(9264»4&\’

Date. Qe A4 )9 57

Report prepared by ZE (%Z : %243& j%{{(,
(See other side)




ATTENTION WELL GWNERS

Ground water is one of our most valuable resources, and
you, the well owner, have a personal responsibility in helping to
preserve these resources so that they will still be available for
future generations. Your most important duty in this regard is
the keeping of accurate records of changes in water levels,
quantities of water pumped, and all other changes in the character-
istics of our ground-water resources, It is chiefly through
your observations that we know what is happening and are able to
prevent depletion or contamination of our ground-water suppliesa

The measurement of water levels in wells is the only
way we can tell if the ground-water resources of an area are
being depleted. For that reason, water level measurements given
in your annual reports should be as accurate as possibles

We will be glad to supply you with any information we
have in regard te methods of measuring water levels, or in
measuring quantities of water pumpeds Your cooperation in
making the annual well report a document of value will be greatly

appreciateda




November 1, 1963

Elwood R. and Mary Foster
Pe! 050 Box+ 1521
Brookings, Oregon

Dear Sir and Madam:

A completed and perfected water right as evidenced
by the certificate recorded at Volume 22, page 30147, State
Record of Water Rights Certificates, is appurtenant to the
lands upon which the right was established and travels with
the lend through change of ownership. There is no provision
for recording the change of ownership of such a right in the
records of this office.

I believe the correspondence referred to in your
letter of October 22 refers to the incomplete right granted
by water right permit No. G-275.

Once the right was completed and perfected as
evidenced by the certificate, it became appurtenant to the
propertye.

Very truly yours,

CERIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

By
James W, Carver, Jr., Assistant
JWCszeh

G-395
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g8 qeCr2 il

October 22, 1963
)5

State Engineer ?
303 State Office Building
Salem, Oregon

Gentlemen:

This is in connection with the water
right granted to Roy D. and Eva P. Springer,
certificate for which has been recorded in State
Record of Water Hight Certificates, in Volume 22,
Page 301L7.

We have purchased this property from
Mr. and Mrs. Springer and they have turned this
certificate over to us. We note in the correspond-
ence accompanying the certificate that an
assignment to ourselves should be recorded in
your office.

Will you kindly forward the necessary
assignment blanks to us so thatthe water right
will be recorded in our names.

/Yours very truly,

Elwoﬁd/R. and Mary Foster

Address: P. O, Box 1521
Brookings, Oregon




2M—9-56

ApplicationiiN o — S : PermitiN o

Application for Extension of Time

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

..... [/«7951 /7/"//7/1/ of [oorK. Ao, i éa[ W)« a/m

state of 0/”& @5 ............................... , am the owner and holder of Permit No. 5[.]-3, to

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit construction work is required to be completed on or

made on or before ..... Oeﬁéw/ /. L1088

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year:

............. Eﬂ// % Cj CAA, i ol Qe 2841028 Jd, 7Ze. Wiz C(/

zosa ... 7@ ..... /7‘ ...... Z, maﬁ W? 0 é—’/Q
O’? ....................................................... - &
costing $/ O ............ , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $Z()0 ............
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: ./ -@/ . //’/'/0740 A
aJ.ize. .:z.{_/..f..'.‘e..c.‘./. ..... cma///md\(éémyx,f @ SN Gy D

I ble t complete construction work
am unable 10 make complete application of water
(Strike out phrase not applicable)

reasons, to wit: ...... 4 U“\/j\ ! "S L2 é‘uU@&M/J/Q%QS .......

} within the required time, for the following

L‘j\ JI.G?)/DCI /’/eﬁé’/’ 07 /-3¢ SdEo

/fﬂ S e mé 7 e ,mﬁ

(The fee provided by law in the amount of $2.00 for filing an application for an extension of time should accom-
pany the application for extension.)

ﬁOVER)

"ﬂ"‘c’ /’;

= S5 ; T L )
Exiend $2.00 FEE PAID, # 4|47




WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

complete-application-of-water

(Strike out phrase not applicable)

@ AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT
STATE OF /’C@ y\/

3 . > =
{completlon of construction VVOI‘k} under said permit to C/‘G ...... ] OQV.// ........................... , 19&8

.................................................... s i
(COUTNRT @8 e Ak A e v rerrrrerrones ul
1, 657 .................. A u?_c?/‘/ ................ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the above arffl foregoing-applicatién for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true. 4
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ..... /O ........... day of ....: >/ alct, -

[ Notarial Seal ]

Notary Public for Oregon

State Printing 97602

'Q‘A"y Commission Expires Feb. 13, 1961




Ray D. & fva P, Springer
Box 101
Harbor, Oregon

Dear Sir and Madam:

This will acknowledge receipt of the application for
extension of time limit for completion of construction
under permit G-272 from October 1, 1957, to October 1,
1958. Our receipt no. 21223 for the statutory fee

of 2 to make the application for extension is enclosed.

The notice of complete application of water had pre-

viously been filed and the permit is in good standing

pending the customary inspection by 2 representative

of this office preparatory to the issuance of the

confirmming certificate. In the meantime, the permit

which you hold is valid evidence to your right to the
se of the water.

Vary truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

By

Trevor Jones, Assistant

Td:rb
“ne




Roy D. and Eva P, Springer

Box 101
Harbor, Oregon

Dear Sir and Madami

a
October 22, 1958,

Form 100

BRTIFIED MAI
ORI I

Return Receipt Requested

G-395

Janmuary 30, 1959

58

G-275
a well

,,,,,, B T ee— o S s

A Qs Mo

~7 -

INSTRUCTIONS TO DELIVERING EMPLOYEE
(] DELIVER ONLY To ADDRESSEE (20¢ additional)

[[] stiow ADDRESS WHERE DELIVERED IN ITEM 4 BELOW (31¢ additionar)

RECEIPT
Received from the Postmaster the Registered, Certified, or Insured
Article, the number of which appears on the face of this return
receipt. >
1. SIGNATURE OR NAME OF ADDRESSEE

~

2. SIGNKURE oF ADD
item I above)

3. DELIVERY. DATE

FEB 3 1959 18

SEE'S AGENT (}}%’Fﬁfuiﬁi&:s&a?mm{ﬁ"

el6—71548-3




G-395

November 25, 1958

Mr, Roy D. Springer
Box 101
Harbor, Oregon

Dear Mr. Springer:

This will acknowledge receipt of notices of completion
of construction and complete application of water in connection
with your Permit No. G-275. On these notices you have indicated
the completion of construction date as being July 15, 1958, and
complete application of water as being finished on October 1, 1958.

On October 28, 1957, you submitted the annual well re-
port which was misfiled and just now located. On the well report
you requested an extention of the time limits for completion of
construction from October 1, 1957, to October 1, 1958. To obtain
such an extension réquires formal application using the form
which is enclosed. Even though the project has now been completed
you should immediately make formal application for extension of
the time limits to waintain the permit in good standing.

In reference to the other question on the well report,
the permit includes 7.4 acres which would include the 2 acres
west of the road marked, "lands under lease" as well as the 5.4
acres on the east side of the road.

Please accept my apologies for the error which caused
the delay in sending this information vo you.

Very truly yours,

IEWIS A. STANIEY
State Engineer

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant <

TJ:1k
enc. blank for x




Novembe

Roy De. & Eva F. Springer

Harbor, Oregon

JES sgw

957

Tl

ige the receipt of your

¥

e well constructed under

™

By

o

Jack E. Sceva
Geologist




Roy De Springer & Eva Ps Springer
] 0

Dear 8ir & Madam:

A R e
with blueprintes

24 '

10

i

G=395

0. G=275, together
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Roy D. & Ev . Springer
3 =

Harbor, on

T . B )

Dear X adam:

Ene: receipt

g

£

d, given file
actory form.

y
@)
Ias
P
0O

3”
Chris L. Wheeler
Assistant




3M—4-57
Permit No.....Gz270 ...
Application No. ....6=395 County MACUTTY. Sget. W —nf Tl
Proof of Appropriation of Water

1. Name ..Roy.D. & Bva P. Springer 2. Address .Box 101 - Harbor, Oregon .
) 3. Source of supply .......... a well e RTINS L e M
<
c ITribu tarydof S PacifiichOcean s st T Karuoiiy ver 7 ioah Wil S Syl S -

e
4. Amount of water ... . QoOB) @oltallo o 5. Priority date ....June 15, 1956 .
B Use Pt LT gation. = /O0M Tand V2 WAkt L £y T RS AN e ORI (b e
w [in % Toggavt DEC A
7. Location of point of diversion ... MW/ SW) N i Seoli)l vy , Twp. G s Range ... 3V w.M
= A > (Legal Subdivision) 2 <
PESFIN § b At EFrom MC bofwern Secg S77
8. The description of land given gelgw corrésf)%nds to that found 1fnwyour permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.
Townsmpwmar:::‘:?f;iemdmn e TN B R R Acn::?fyAhc::ated
ok e o ot (5%
41 s 13 W 9 NW SWhA as ocoi.Wlin A lacaar- LC 40| F=* ‘

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof,

and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .............. dayiofe. .t NSl S S




REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

Description of works: ...... :l...;'..\."J.‘......Z‘J.1.1..;...(...'.Jr:’.‘..-.;;..".\.(...'.'.' .......................................................................................

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. ...... (et M5 o5 ontthep et DA day
of ...... , 1921, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of ..o

(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount. )

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS e e R N e A NN S0 L e P e A

If conditions do not justify the above re-
port by you, please return this form without
your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)
State Printing 2995

AN




Roy Ds Springer and Eva P. Springer
Harbor, Oregone

Legal descrfiption to accompany Water Permit ipplication.
Trom Deed Description.

b et R IL it Jdb i 4L
¥ % T T T A

Beginning at & point which is situated 17.026 cheains West of the Inintial
Point of the subdivision of George J. Heibergers Tract which seid initial
point is located North 62 dege 11 min. Bast 3le29 chains from the Govern-
ment meander corner common to Sections 8 and 9 in Township 41 South, Range 13
West of the Willamette lierddiang

Thence West 6,20 chains, more or less, to the East line of the lands of
C. 1l Benha,; Thence South 266 chains, more or less, to the Southeast
corner of the lands of C. 1l Benham; Thance West 013 chains to the East
boundary of the California and Oregon Lumber Company's reilroad rignt of
way; Thence South 22 dege. 16 mine EHast along said Bast boundary of said
right of way 7.36 chains; Thence East 3,54 chains, more or less, to &
point due South of the point of beginning; Thence North 9475 chains,
more or less, to the point of beginnink;

Also that certain strip of land in Section 8, Township 41 South, Range 13 West,
We Ie, described as follows: Beginning at a point 8¢5 feet est of the
Southeast corner of the C. 1. “enham londs situated in Donation Iand Claim

No, 403 Thence NEXEZE South 22 dege 16 min. East 490 feet;; Thence due West
35 feetiy Thence North 22 dege ®6 min., West 490 feet; Thence East 35 feet

to the place of beginninge

Containing 5.4 acres, more or less,

o R TR g SRR T o U T
T T T TTT T
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ReyD. and Eva P. Spr :'n&er
MHarbor , Oregoa

Water Perm:?t AppI(.Cafl'on Nap
Lands 1n B.L.C No. GO, tn NW 4 S /&
Sec.? 74/5, RIZ W, W.M.
Cwrry Cownty, Oregorm
A pp/{'caf‘l'an Na, 4' - TRST
Permit No. &-775

Scale: 1" = 200’ Ve /1956 .




